

RESULT

Print: 2019-2-15 05:23 PM

COMPETITION: 4.1 SYNCHRO 3M MEN FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Lars Rüdiger Patrick Hausding	1996 1989	GER	17.5	377.46
2.	Nikita Nikolaev Ilia Molchanov	1999 1997	RUS	17.0	368.37
3.	Peng Zhang Depeng Ma	1996 1997	CHN	16.5	359.91
4.	Lou Massenberg Patrick Kreisel	2000 1999	GER	17.0	352.23
5.	Andrzej Rzeszutek Kacper Lesiak	1991 1996	POL	16.9	339.24
6.	Gwendal Bisch Alexis Jandard	1998 1997	FRA	17.0	337.89
7.	Stanislav Oliferchyk Nikita Kryvopyslyn	1996 2001	UKR	16.5	314.28

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1 SYNCHRO 3M MEN FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Rüdiger, Lars	GER	201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.5		47.40	2.	17.5	377.46
	Hausding, Patrick		403B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		45.60	2.	(93.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5		65.10	3.	(158.10)	
			5337D	3.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.0		66.15	3.	(224.25)	
			307C	3.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		78.75	1.	(303.00)	
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		74.46	1.	(377.46)	
2.	Nikolaev, Nikita	RUS	401B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.0	7.5		48.60	1.	17.0	368.37
	Molchanov, Ilia		201B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0		45.00	1.	(93.60)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		62.10	5.	(155.70)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		68.82	2.	(224.52)	
			307C	3.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		72.45	3.	(296.97)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		71.40	2.	(368.37)	
3.	Zhang, Peng	CHN	201B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		46.80	3.	16.5	359.91
	Ma, Depeng		301B	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		45.60	3.	(92.40)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		70.20	1.	(162.60)	
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		69.75	1.	(232.35)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		68.40	2.	(300.75)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	7.5	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		59.16	3.	(359.91)	
4.	Massenberg, Lou	GER	201B	2.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	6.5		46.20	4.	17.0	352.23
	Kreisel, Patrick		403B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	3.	(92.40)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		70.20	1.	(162.60)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	3.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.0	3.5		51.45	6.	(214.05)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5.5		69.36	5.	(283.41)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		68.82	4.	(352.23)	
5.	Rzeszutek, Andrzej	POL	201B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		43.80	6.	16.9	339.24
	Lesiak, Kacper		301B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		45.60	6.	(89.40)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		66.60	4.	(156.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		66.96	4.	(222.96)	
			407C	3.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0		61.20	4.	(284.16)	
			5154B	3.4	4.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		55.08	5.	(339.24)	
6.	Bisch, Gwendal	FRA	201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		43.80	6.	17.0	337.89
	Jandard, Alexis		301B	2.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		43.80	7.	(87.60)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		63.00	7.	(150.60)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		66.03	5.	(216.63)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	3.0	4.0		54.06	7.	(270.69)	
			5337D	3.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		67.20	6.	(337.89)	
7.	Oliferchyk, Stanislav	UKR	401B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	4.	16.5	314.28
	Kryvopyshyn, Nikita		301B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		43.80	5.	(90.00)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	6.	(153.00)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		60.18	7.	(213.18)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		65.10	6.	(278.28)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	2.0	1.5		36.00	7.	(314.28)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 7 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 42

COMPETITION: 4.1**SYNCHRO 3M MEN FINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
Hanna Novotna
Lutz Buschkow

Referee :

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Holger Schleppe GER

Judges

E 1	Mihaela Daniela Ilies	ROU
E 2	Jann Siefken	AUT
S 1	Gillian Brooker	AUS
S 2	Taishi Busujima	JPN
S 3	Helene Morneau	CAN
S 4	Arne Tellefsen	NOR
S 5	Christian Picker	GER
E 3	Nana Nebieridze	GEO
E 4	Ronald van der Voort	NED

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty